
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Bid Date 1 day Fri 11/30/12 Fri 11/30/12

2 Project Award 1 day Tue 12/11/12 Tue 12/11/12

3 Preconstruction Submittals 30 days Tue 12/11/12 Mon 1/21/13

4 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day Mon 1/7/13 Mon 1/7/13

5 Working Drawing Submittals 60 days Mon 1/7/13 Fri 3/29/13

6 Mobilze General Site Requirements / equipment 5 days Mon 1/14/13 Fri 1/18/13

7 Project Layout 2 days Mon 1/21/13 Tue 1/22/13

8

9 Erosion Control 6 days Mon 1/21/13 Mon 1/28/13

10 Install Silt Fence / Erosion contol Measures 2 days Mon 1/21/13 Tue 1/22/13

11 Install floating silt boom 1 day Mon 1/28/13 Mon 1/28/13

12 Install Demarcation Fence 2 days Wed 1/23/13 Thu 1/24/13

13

14 PIER CONSTRUCTION 72 days Mon 4/15/13 Tue 7/23/13

15 Install Causeway to pier location 4 days Mon 4/15/13 Thu 4/18/13

16 install "containment cofferdam" 2 days Fri 4/19/13 Mon 4/22/13

17 install frame and drive cofferdam 10 days Tue 4/23/13 Mon 5/6/13

18 excavate cofferdam 3 days Tue 5/7/13 Thu 5/9/13

19 drive pile 8 days Fri 5/10/13 Tue 5/21/13

20 Form / Place / Strip Pier Footing 8 days Wed 5/22/13 Fri 5/31/13

21 Form / Place / Strip Pier Stem 8 days Wed 6/5/13 Fri 6/14/13

22 Backfill pier 2 days Mon 6/17/13 Tue 6/18/13

23 remove cofferdam 4 days Wed 6/19/13 Mon 6/24/13

24 Set Precast Pier Subcap 1 day Tue 6/25/13 Tue 6/25/13

25 Post Tension Sub Cap (pre-steel) 1 day Wed 6/26/13 Wed 6/26/13

26 Post Tension Sub Cap (post-steel) 1 day Wed 7/10/13 Wed 7/10/13

27 Form / Place / Strip Pier Cap 8 days Thu 7/11/13 Mon 7/22/13

28 Post Tension Pier Cap 1 day Tue 7/23/13 Tue 7/23/13

29

30 ABUTMENT CONSTRUCTION 91 days Mon 2/25/13 Mon 7/1/13

31 Excavate / install earth retainage - A1 10 days Mon 2/25/13 Fri 3/8/13

32 drive pile - A1 10 days Mon 3/11/13 Fri 3/22/13

33 finish excavation for A1 4 days Mon 3/25/13 Thu 3/28/13

34 Form / Place / Strip A1 - up to construction joint 8 days Fri 3/29/13 Tue 4/9/13

35 Excavate - A2 7 days Mon 3/11/13 Tue 3/19/13

36 Drive Pile - A2 10 days Wed 3/20/13 Tue 4/2/13

37 Finish Excavation for A2 4 days Wed 4/3/13 Mon 4/8/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

38 Form / Place / Strip A2 - up to construction joint 8 days Tue 4/9/13 Thu 4/18/13

39 Install Retaining Wall - A2 5 days Fri 4/19/13 Thu 4/25/13

40 Backfill A1 - up to construction joint 4 days Mon 4/15/13 Thu 4/18/13

41 Backfill A2 - up to construction joint 4 days Fri 4/26/13 Wed 5/1/13

42 Install Rip Rap on front Slopes - A1 3 days Fri 4/19/13 Tue 4/23/13

43 Remove Access and install rip rap on front slope - A2 5 days Tue 6/25/13 Mon 7/1/13

44

45 SUPERSTRUCTURE 43 days Tue 7/2/13 Thu 8/29/13

46 Set Structural Steel 6 days Tue 7/2/13 Tue 7/9/13

47 Form ends of deck - include top of wings 10 days Wed 7/10/13 Tue 7/23/13

48 form Overhangs 8 days Wed 7/10/13 Fri 7/19/13

49 Form Interior Bays 12 days Wed 7/10/13 Thu 7/25/13

50 Install Deck Rebar 5 days Fri 7/26/13 Thu 8/1/13

51 Place Bridge Deck 1 day Fri 8/2/13 Fri 8/2/13

52 Strip Deck Forms 10 days Mon 8/12/13 Fri 8/23/13

53 Form / Place / Strip Bridge Barrier - West Side 8 days Thu 8/8/13 Mon 8/19/13

54 Form / Place / Strip Bridge Barrier - East Side 8 days Tue 8/20/13 Thu 8/29/13

55 Backfill Abutments - To approcach Slab elevation 5 days Wed 8/7/13 Tue 8/13/13

56 Form / Place / Strip Approach Slabs 5 days Wed 8/14/13 Tue 8/20/13

57

58 ROADWAY 15 days Wed 8/14/13 Tue 9/3/13

59 Install road gravels / fine grade 5 days Wed 8/21/13 Tue 8/27/13

60 finish rip rap slopes 5 days Wed 8/14/13 Tue 8/20/13

61 Pave Project 2 days Wed 8/28/13 Thu 8/29/13

62 Install Guardrail 2 days Fri 8/30/13 Mon 9/2/13

63 Switch Traffic 1 day Tue 9/3/13 Tue 9/3/13

64

65 REMOVE TEMPORARY BRIDGE 33 days Wed 9/4/13 Fri 10/18/13

66 Preexcavate abutments and remove pavement 2 days Wed 9/4/13 Thu 9/5/13

67 delaunch / ship bridge back to MAYBE 10 days Fri 9/6/13 Thu 9/19/13

68 Remove Abutments / Approaches 5 days Fri 9/20/13 Thu 9/26/13

69 Finish Channel Excavation 4 days Fri 9/27/13 Wed 10/2/13

70 install final slope protection 4 days Thu 10/3/13 Tue 10/8/13

71 Punch list 5 days Wed 10/9/13 Tue 10/15/13

72 Cleanup / Demobilize 3 days Wed 10/16/13 Fri 10/18/13

73 Project Complete 0 days Fri 10/18/13 Fri 10/18/13
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